
J-GP3 ART合同走行合同走行合同走行合同走行 １回目１回目１回目１回目 2021 / 4 / 2   :     

結果表結果表結果表結果表

1 2 - 1 小室 旭 RC250R 2'00.586 11 / 14 Sunny moto Planning
2 22 - 2 尾野 弘樹 NSF250R 2'00.655 0.069 0.069 12 / 13 P.MU 7C  GALE SPEED
3 25 - 3 細谷 翼 NSF250R 2'01.507 0.921 0.852 10 / 10 realize racing team
4 32 - 4 小合 真士 NSF250R 2'01.633 1.047 0.126 10 / 14 SDG Motor Sports Jr. Team
5 3 - 5 成田 彬人 NSF250R 2'02.228 1.642 0.595 12 / 14 SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO.
6 11 - 6 木内 尚汰 NSF250R 2'02.312 1.726 0.084 12 / 15 Team PLUSONE
7 4 - 7 徳留 真紀 NSF250R 2'02.789 2.203 0.477 8 / 9 ﾏﾙﾏｴMTR
8 28 - 8 高橋 直輝 NSF250R 2'03.086 2.500 0.297 12 / 13 RG NIWA with O-TEC
9 14 - 9 宇井 陽一 TR-004 2'03.237 2.651 0.151 4 / 8 41Planning Team One For All
10 15 - 10 山田 尚輝 NSF250R 2'03.240 2.654 0.003 12 / 12 SDG Motor Sports Jr. Team
11 50 S 1 小田喜 阿門 NSF250R 2'03.473 2.887 0.233 14 / 14 56RACING
12 19 C 1 江澤 伸哉 NSF250R 2'03.525 2.939 0.052 3 / 13 team hiro'ck & HARC
13 7 - 11 高杉 奈緒子 RC250R 2'03.776 3.190 0.251 4 / 11 TEAM NAOKO KTM
14 9 - 12 山本 恭裕 NSF250R 2'03.965 3.379 0.189 13 / 14 ﾁｰﾑﾗｲﾌ･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ北九州
15 29 C 2 内海 孝太郎 NSF250R 2'04.152 3.566 0.187 13 / 13 ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞｻﾛﾝ横浜
16 18 - 13 野澤 秀典 NSF250R 2'04.163 3.577 0.011 14 / 14 ﾉｻﾞﾜﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾌｧﾐﾘｰ
17 16 - 14 中島 元気 NSF250R 2'04.238 3.652 0.075 12 / 14 Honda浜松ｴｽｶﾙｺﾞRT
18 44 - 15 小沢 良美 NSF250R 2'04.379 3.793 0.141 11 / 15 Obrigada!RTwithｺｰﾀﾞとｺﾞﾝﾍﾞ
19 27 C 3 上江洲 葵要 NSF250R 2'04.411 3.825 0.032 13 / 13 ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞｻﾛﾝ横浜☆ﾍﾟﾝｽｹ
20 52 S 2 山根 昇馬 NSF250R 2'04.558 3.972 0.147 14 / 14 56RACING
21 24 C 4 田中 風如 NSF250R 2'04.601 4.015 0.043 6 / 14 WJ-FACTORY
22 51 S 3 八尋 春葵 NSF250R 2'04.762 4.176 0.161 13 / 14 team AutoStudioSkill
23 83 - 16 幡多 智子 NSF250R 2'04.961 4.375 0.199 14 / 14 ﾋﾟﾖﾋﾟﾖRacing
24 26 C 5 山本 航 NSF250R 2'05.041 4.455 0.080 4 / 14 ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞｻﾛﾝ横浜
25 13 - 17 岡崎 静夏 NSF250R 2'05.176 4.590 0.135 9 / 13 RT YOLO SARD&ぱわあくらふと
26 23 - 18 桐石 瑠加 NSF250R 2'05.441 4.855 0.265 11 / 13 P.MU 7C  GALE SPEED ChallengeFox

6 - 古里 太陽 NSF250R 出走せず BATTLE FACTORY
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J-GP3

Road Course(4,801m)


